3 Brigg Street - £35,250

3A Brigg Street - £35,750

3 Briggs Street (Social Club) - £20,000

3 Brigg Street (Social Club) Third Floor 

- £4,400

Rateable Values VAT
The property has been elected for VAT purposes.

Proposal
We are instructed to seek offers of 
£1,150,000 (One Million One Hundred and 
Fifty Thousand Pounds), subject to contract 
and exclusive of VAT.

Energy 
Performance
Certificates 
Currently the property has the following 
energy performance assessment ratings:

3 Brigg Street - D (80)

3A Brigg Street - D (96)

3 Brigg Street (Social Club) - E (103)